forem s dy

gid di te

rec r re n

Each word is missing 3 letters.  Fill in the missing letters to complete each word.

Write each number in two other forms.

sixteen thousand,  five 
hundred twenty-seven

4000000 + 100000 + 
50000 + 6000 + 300 + 90 
+ 8

90,562,148

a)  ninety million, five 
hundred sixty-two 
thousand,  one hundred 
forty-eight

b)  90000000 + 500000 + 
60000 + 2000 + 100 + 40 + 
8

How do you know if a number is divisible by three?  Use this trick.

24,338,631 2 + 4 + 3 + 3 + 8 + 6 + 3 + 1 + =  

+ =  Is that a multiple of 3?  Circle if it is:   3    6    9    12    15

Circle one: